Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elizabeth Murray - (929574) - Nottingham Leander SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
33.27
33.69
33.88
33.96
34.32
34.67
34.85
35.07
35.34
36.31
38.68
39.10
44.77

46.03

Swims in Date Order

Time
35.07
34.85
33.88
33.27
33.69
34.67
33.96
34.32

35.34
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

526
506
498
494
479
465
457
449
439
404
334
324
215
198

WA Pts

449
457
498
526
506
465
494
479
439

Round

I I T I T

-n

I I I I I I I T

Round

I T T m I I I I I

Date

15/12/19
06/05/19
11/01/20
26/01/19
09/12/18
23/03/19
13/03/22
10/06/23
30/06/18
29/04/18
01/07/17
04/12/16
17/01/15
07/12/14

Date

10/06/23
13/03/22
11/01/20
15/12/19
06/05/19
23/03/19
26/01/19
09/12/18
30/06/18

Meet

Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2019
SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 2
City of Derby Eighteenth LC L1 Open Meet 2020
Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet
Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2018
Millfield Street Super Series (LC)

Plymouth Leander Early Spring National Qualifier
Co Sheffield SS Team Steel Meet 2023

City of Leeds Summer Meet 2018

Swim England East Midland Championships 2018
2nd Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet

Derbyshire ASA 2016 Long Course Competition
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade LC Meet

Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition

Meet

Co Sheffield SS Team Steel Meet 2023

Plymouth Leander Early Spring National Qualifier
City of Derby Eighteenth LC L1 Open Meet 2020
Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2019

SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 2
Millfield Street Super Series (LC)

Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet
Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2018

City of Leeds Summer Meet 2018

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Millfield
Plymouth
Sheffield
Leeds
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Sheffield

Venue

Sheffield
Plymouth
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Millfield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Leeds

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield

Chesterfield

Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield

Chesterfield

Club Swam Under

Chesterfield

Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield

Chesterfield

Level

3
1

Level

1

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



36.31
38.68
39.10
44.77

46.03

Copyright 2024

404
334
324
215
198

I I I I T

29/04/18
01/07/17
04/12/16
17/01/15
07/12/14

Swim England East Midland Championships 2018
2nd Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet

Derbyshire ASA 2016 Long Course Competition
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade LC Meet

Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition

Corby

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Sheffield

Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield

Chesterfield

Page 2/2
1

W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



