## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Elizabeth Murray - (929574) - Nottingham Leander SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.27	526	Н	15/12/19	Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2019	Sheffield	Chesterfield	3
33.69	506	Н	06/05/19	SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 2	Sheffield	Chesterfield	1
33.88	498	Н	11/01/20	City of Derby Eighteenth LC L1 Open Meet 2020	Sheffield	Chesterfield	1
33.96	494	Н	26/01/19	Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet	Sheffield	Chesterfield	1
34.32	479	Н	09/12/18	Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2018	Sheffield	Chesterfield	3
34.67	465	F	23/03/19	Millfield Street Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Chesterfield	1
34.85	457	Н	13/03/22	Plymouth Leander Early Spring National Qualifier	Plymouth		1
35.07	449	Н	10/06/23	Co Sheffield SS Team Steel Meet 2023	Sheffield	Chesterfield	1
35.34	439	Н	30/06/18	City of Leeds Summer Meet 2018	Leeds	Chesterfield	3
36.31	404	Н	29/04/18	Swim England East Midland Championships 2018	Corby	Chesterfield	1
38.68	334	Н	01/07/17	2nd Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet	Sheffield	Chesterfield	3
39.10	324	Н	04/12/16	Derbyshire ASA 2016 Long Course Competition	Sheffield	Chesterfield	3
44.77	215	Н	17/01/15	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade LC Meet	Sheffield	Chesterfield	3
46.03	198	Н	07/12/14	Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition	Sheffield	Chesterfield	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.07	449	Н	10/06/23	Co Sheffield SS Team Steel Meet 2023	Sheffield	Chesterfield	1
34.85	457	Н	13/03/22	Plymouth Leander Early Spring National Qualifier	Plymouth		1
33.88	498	Н	11/01/20	City of Derby Eighteenth LC L1 Open Meet 2020	Sheffield	Chesterfield	1
33.27	526	Н	15/12/19	Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2019	Sheffield	Chesterfield	3
33.69	506	Н	06/05/19	SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 2	Sheffield	Chesterfield	1
34.67	465	F	23/03/19	Millfield Street Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Chesterfield	1
33.96	494	Н	26/01/19	Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet	Sheffield	Chesterfield	1
34.32	479	Н	09/12/18	Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2018	Sheffield	Chesterfield	3
35.34 Copyright 2024	439 4	Н	30/06/18	City of Leeds Summer Meet 2018	Leeds	Chesterfield Powered By SPORT	3 FSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
36.31	404	Н	29/04/18	Swim England East Midland Championships 2018	Corby	Chesterfield	1
38.68	334	Н	01/07/17	2nd Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet	Sheffield	Chesterfield	3
39.10	324	Н	04/12/16	Derbyshire ASA 2016 Long Course Competition	Sheffield	Chesterfield	3
44.77	215	Н	17/01/15	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade LC Meet	Sheffield	Chesterfield	3
46.03	198	Н	07/12/14	Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition	Sheffield	Chesterfield	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS